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el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

el Bl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10367  100.00% 189.01-190 93 0.90% 3112 30.02% 7348 70.88%
238.01-239 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 10367 100.00% 188.01-189 84 0.81% 3196 30.83% 7255 69.98%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 10365 99.98% 187.01-188 74 0.71% 3270 31.54% 7171 69.17%
236.01 - 237 2 0.02% 5 0.05% 10364 99.97% 186.01-187 76 0.73% 3346 32.28% 7097 68.46%
235.01 - 236 5 0.05% 10 0.10% 10362 99.95% 185.01-186 80 0.77% 3426 33.05% 7021 67.72%
234.01-235 7 0.07% 17 0.16% 10357 99.90% 184.01-185 91 0.88% 3517 33.92% 6941 66.95%
233.01-234 7 0.07% 24 0.23% 10350 99.84% 183.01-184 88 0.85% 3605 34.77% 6850 66.08 %
232.01-233 14 0.14% 38 0.37% 10343 99.77% 182.01-183 73 0.70% 3678 35.48% 6762 65.23%
231.01-232 1 0.1% 49 0.47% 10329 99.63% 181.01-182 76 0.73% 3754 36.21% 6689 64.52%
230.01 - 231 19 0.18% 68 0.66% 10318 99.53% 180.01 - 181 77 0.74% 3831 36.95% 6613 63.79%
229.01-230 12 0.12% 80 0.77% 10299 99.34% 179.01-180 67 0.65% 3898 37.60% 6536 63.05%
228.01-229 24 0.23% 104 1.00% 10287 99.23% 178.01-179 82 0.79% 3980 38.39% 6469 62.40%
227.01-228 19 0.18% 123 1.19% 10263 99.00% 177.01-178 93 0.90% 4073 39.29% 6387 61.61%
226.01 - 227 25 0.24% 148 1.43% 10244 98.81% 176.01-177 97 0.94% 4170 40.22% 6294 60.71%
225.01 - 226 39 0.38% 187 1.80% 10219 98.57% 175.01-176 92 0.89% 4262 41.11% 6197 59.78%
224.01-225 39 0.38% 226 2.18% 10180 98.20% 174.01-175 84 0.81% 4346 41.92% 6105 58.89%
223.01-224 47 0.45% 273 2.63% 10141 97.82% 173.01-174 94 0.91% 4440 42.83% 6021 58.08%
222.01-223 60 0.58% 333 3.21% 10094 97.37% 172.01-173 85 0.82% 4525 43.65% 5927 57.17%
221.01-222 67 0.65% 400 3.86% 10034 96.79% 171.01-172 85 0.82% 4610 44.47% 5842 56.35%
220.01 - 221 51 0.49% 451 4.35% 9967 96.14% 170.01-171 90 0.87% 4700 45.34% 5757 55.53%
219.01-220 55 0.53% 506 4.88% 9916 95.65% 169.01-170 75 0.72% 4775 46.06% 5667 54.66 %
218.01-219 75 0.72% 581 5.60% 9861 95.12% 168.01 - 169 90 0.87% 4865 46.93% 5592 53.94%
217.01-218 65 0.63% 646 6.23% 9786 94.40% 167.01-168 75 0.72% 4940 47.65% 5502 53.07%
216.01 - 217 77 0.74% 723 6.97% 9721 93.77% 166.01- 167 81 0.78% 5021 48.43% 5427 52.35%
215.01-216 86 0.83% 809 7.80% 9644 93.03% 165.01- 166 87 0.84% 5108 49.27% 5346 51.57%
214.01-215 89 0.86% 898 8.66% 9558 92.20% 164.01-165 69 0.67% 5177 49.94% 5259 50.73%
213.01-214 83 0.80% 981 9.46% 9469 91.34% 163.01- 164 87 0.84% 5264 50.78% 5190 50.06 %

212.01-213 81 0.78% 1062 10.24% 9386 90.54% 162.01-163 78 0.75% 5342 51.53% 5103 49.22%
211.01-212 86 0.83% 1148 11.07% 9305 89.76% 161.01-162 65 0.63% 5407 52.16% 5025 48.47%
210.01-211 72 0.69% 1220 1.77% 9219 88.93% 160.01 - 161 66 0.64% 5473 52.79% 4960 47.84%
209.01-210 17 1.13% 1337 12.90% 9147 88.23% 159.01 - 160 73 0.70% 5546 53.50% 4894 47.21%
208.01-209 103 0.99% 1440 13.89% 9030 87.10% 158.01- 159 84 0.81% 5630 54.31% 4821 46.50%
207.01 - 208 80 0.77% 1520 14.66% 8927 86.11% 157.01-158 84 0.81% 5714 55.12% 4737 45.69%
206.01 - 207 102 0.98% 1622 15.65% 8847 85.34% 156.01-157 93 0.90% 5807 56.01% 4653 44.88%
205.01 - 206 82 0.79% 1704 16.44% 8745 84.35% 155.01 - 156 56 0.54% 5863 56.55% 4560 43.99%
204.01 - 205 87 0.84% 1791 17.28% 8663 83.56% 154.01- 155 75 0.72% 5938 57.28% 4504 43.45%
203.01 - 204 101 0.97% 1892 18.25% 8576 82.72% 153.01- 154 65 0.63% 6003 57.90% 4429 42.72%
202.01 - 203 97 0.94% 1989 19.19% 8475 81.75% 152.01-153 64 0.62% 6067 58.52% 4364 42.10%
201.01-202 79 0.76% 2068 19.95% 8378 80.81% 151.01-152 72 0.69% 6139 59.22% 4300 41.48%
200.01 - 201 93 0.90% 2161 20.84% 8299 80.05% 150.01 - 151 61 0.59% 6200 59.81% 4228 40.78%
199.01 - 200 76 0.73% 2237 21.58% 8206 79.16% 149.01- 150 80 0.77% 6280 60.58% 4167 40.19%
198.01 - 199 89 0.86% 2326 22.44% 8130 78.42% 148.01-149 71 0.68% 6351 61.26% 4087 39.42%
197.01 - 198 89 0.86% 2415 23.30% 8041 77.56% 147.01-148 66 0.64% 6417 61.90% 4016 38.74%
196.01 - 197 89 0.86% 2504 24.15% 7952 76.70% 146.01- 147 72 0.69% 6489 62.59% 3950 38.10%
195.01 - 196 79 0.76% 2583 24.92% 7863 75.85% 145.01- 146 86 0.83% 6575 63.42% 3878 37.41%
194.01- 195 105 1.01% 2688 2593% 7784 75.08% 144.01-145 78 0.75% 6653 64.17% 3792 36.58%
193.01 - 194 85 0.82% 2773 26.75% 7679 74.07% 143.01- 144 61 0.59% 6714 64.76% 3714 35.83%
192.01-193 84 0.81% 2857 27.56% 7594 73.25% 142.01-143 62 0.60% 6776 65.36% 3653 35.24%
191.01- 192 78 0.75% 2935 28.31% 7510 72.44% 141.01-142 61 0.59% 6837 65.95% 3591 34.64%
190.01 - 191 84 0.81% 3019 29.12% 7432 71.69% 140.01 - 141 53 0.51% 6890 66.46% 3530 34.05%
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Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

P A AP SR SE AR

YN SN =Pa
62 0.60%
69 0.67%
56 0.54%
55 0.53%
65 0.63%
73 0.70%
64 0.62%
66 0.64%
61 0.59%
66 0.64%
63 0.61%
67 0.65%
72 0.69%
52 0.50%
67 0.65%
57 0.55%
51 0.49%
63 0.61%
61 0.59%
50 0.48%
46 0.44%
61 0.59%
52 0.50%
69 0.67%
52 0.50%
55 0.53%
51 0.49%
56 0.54%
57 0.55%
43 0.41%
52 0.50%
53 0.51%
49 0.47%
44 0.42%
60 0.58%
45 0.43%
45 0.43%
51 0.49%
55 0.53%
47 0.45%
52 0.50%
45 0.43%
58 0.56%
41 0.40%
31 0.30%
48 0.46%
31 0.30%
46 0.44%
33 0.32%
44 0.42%

e EHES B
A8 EHHO
6952  67.06%
7021 67.72%
7077  68.26%
7132 68.80%
7197  69.42%
7270 70.13%
7334 70.74%
7400  71.38%
7461 71.97%
7527 72.61%
7590  73.21%
7657  73.86%
7729 74.55%
7781 75.06%
7848  75.70%
7905  76.25%
7956  76.74%
8019  77.35%
8080  77.94%
8130  78.42%
8176  78.87%
8237  79.45%
8289  79.96%
8358  80.62%
8410  81.12%
8465  81.65%
8516  82.15%
8572 = 82.69%
8629 = 83.24%
8672  83.65%
8724  84.15%
8777  84.66%
8826  85.14%
8870  85.56%
8930  86.14%
8975  86.57%
9020  87.01%
9071 87.50%
9126  88.03%
9173  88.48%
9225  88.98%
9270  89.42%
9328  89.98%
9369  90.37%
9400  90.67%
9448  91.14%
9479  91.43%
9525  91.88%
9558  92.20%
9602  92.62%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
3477 33.54%
3415 32.94%
3346 32.28%
3290 31.74%
3235 31.20%
3170 30.58%
3097 29.87%
3033 29.26%
2967 28.62%
2906 28.03%
2840 27.39%
2777 26.79%
2710 26.14%
2638 25.45%
2586 24.94%
2519 24.30%
2462 23.75%
2411 23.26%
2348 22.65%
2287 22.06%
2237 21.58%
2191 21.13%
2130 20.55%
2078 20.04%
2009 19.38%
1957 18.88%
1902 18.35%
1851 17.85%
1795 17.31%
1738 16.76%
1695 16.35%
1643 15.85%
1590 15.34%
1541 14.86%
1497 14.44%
1437 13.86%
1392 13.43%
1347 12.99%
1296 12.50%
1241 11.97%
1194 11.52%
1142 11.02%
1097 10.58%
1039 10.02%
998 9.63%
967 9.33%
919 8.86%
888 8.57%
842 8.12%
809 7.80%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
38 0.37%
33 0.32%
31 0.30%
27 0.26%
29 0.28%
25 0.24%
21 0.20%
20 0.19%
29 0.28%
28 0.27%
28 0.27%
26 0.25%
13 0.13%
27 0.26%
17 0.16%
23 0.22%
26 0.25%
19 0.18%
14 0.14%
16 0.15%
17 0.16%
17 0.16%
15 0.14%
15 0.14%
10 0.10%
15 0.14%
10 0.10%
1 0.11%

6 0.06%
6 0.06%
10 0.10%
4 0.04%
6 0.06%
5 0.05%
6 0.06%
1 0.11%
4 0.04%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
4 0.04%
4 0.04%
4 0.04%
4 0.04%
7 0.07%
10 0.10%
3 0.03%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
3 0.03%
5 0.05%

= ERy R

A BHatb

9640 92.99%
9673 93.31%
9704 93.60%
9731 93.87%
9760 94.14%
9785 94.39%
9806 94.59%
9826 94.78%
9855 95.06%
9883 95.33%
9911 95.60%
9937 95.85%
9950 95.98%
9977 96.24%
9994 96.40%
10017 96.62%
10043 96.87%
10062 97.06%
10076 97.19%
10092 97.35%
10109 97.51%
10126 97.68%
10141 97.82%
10156 97.96%
10166 98.06%
10181 98.21%
10191 98.30%
10202 = 98.41%
10208  98.47%
10214 = 98.52%
10224 98.62%
10228 98.66%
10234 98.72%
10239 98.77%
10245 98.82%
10256 98.93%
10260 98.97%
10270 99.06%
10279 99.15%
10283 99.19%
10287 99.23%
10291 99.27%
10295 99.31%
10302 99.37%
10312 99.47%
10315 99.50%
10317 99.52%
10317 99.52%
10320 99.55%
10325 99.59%

RS R  RE
ANE Hotk
765 7.38%
727 7.01%
694 6.69%
663 6.40%
636 6.13%
607 5.86%
582 5.61%
561 5.41%
541 5.22%
512 4.94%
484 4.67%
456 4.40%
430 4.15%
417 4.02%
390 3.76%
373 3.60%
350 3.38%
324 3.13%
305 2.94%
291 2.81%
275 2.65%
258 2.49%
241 2.32%
226 2.18%
211 2.04%
201 1.94%
186 1.79%
176 1.70%
165 1.59%
159 1.53%
153 1.48%
143 1.38%
139 1.34%
133 1.28%
128 1.23%
122 1.18%
11 1.07%
107 1.03%
97 0.94%
88 0.85%
84 0.81%
80 0.77%
76 0.73%
72 0.69%
65 0.63%
55 0.53%
52 0.50%
50 0.48%
50 0.48%
47 0.45%
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el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 3 0.03% 10328 99.62% 42 0.41%
38.01-39 6 0.06% 10334 99.68% 39 0.38%
37.01-38 3 0.03% 10337 99.71% 33 0.32%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 10338 99.72% 30 0.29%
35.01-36 3 0.03% 10341 99.75% 29 0.28%
34.01-35 2 0.02% 10343 99.77% 26 0.25%
33.01-34 0 0.00% 10343 99.77% 24 0.23%
32.01-33 2 0.02% 10345 99.79% 24 0.23%
31.01-32 0 0.00% 10345 99.79% 22 0.21%
30.01-31 3 0.03% 10348 99.82% 22 0.21%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 10349 99.83% 19 0.18%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 10350 99.84% 18 0.17%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 10350 99.84% 17 0.16%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 10351 99.85% 17 0.16%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 10352 99.86% 16 0.15%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 10353 99.86% 15 0.14%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 10354 99.87% 14 0.14%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 10354 99.87% 13 0.13%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 10355 99.88% 13 0.13%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 10355 99.88% 12 0.12%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 10355 99.88% 12 0.12%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 10355 99.88% 12 0.12%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 10355 99.88% 12 0.12%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 10356 99.89% 12 0.12%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 10356 99.89% 1" 0.11%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 10356 99.89% 1 0.11%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 10356 99.89% 1" 0.11%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 10356 99.89% 1" 0.11%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 10356 99.89% 1" 0.11%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 10356 99.89% 1 0.11%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 10357 99.90% 1" 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 10357 99.90% 10 0.10%

0.00-1 10 0.10% 10367  100.00% 10 0.10%

LU e



